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复旦大学
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 59 59
613 11 70
612 16 86
611 14 100
610 14 114
609 9 123
608 16 139
607 13 152
606 27 179
605 25 204
604 20 224
603 32 256
602 26 282
601 34 316
600 34 350
599 40 390
598 40 430
597 34 464
596 48 512
595 30 542
594 48 590
593 46 636
592 43 679
591 53 732
590 71 803
589 57 860
588 56 916
587 56 972
586 77 1049
585 59 1108
584 79 1187
583 69 1256
582 70 1326
581 85 1411
580 73 1484
579 86 1570
578 93 1663
577 91 1754
576 97 1851
575 76 1927
574 100 2027
573 102 2129
572 103 2232
571 93 2325
570 100 2425
569 109 2534
568 119 2653
567 129 2782
566 123 2905
565 134 3039
564 136 3175
563 99 3274
562 111 3385
561 116 3501
560 136 3637
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分数 人数 累计人数
559 104 3741
558 137 3878
557 101 3979
556 118 4097
555 128 4225
554 102 4327
553 103 4430
552 100 4530
551 112 4642
550 119 4761
549 127 4888
548 101 4989
547 119 5108
546 119 5227
545 111 5338
544 90 5428
543 102 5530
542 92 5622
541 87 5709
540 88 5797
539 83 5880
538 98 5978
537 72 6050
536 72 6122
535 84 6206
534 84 6290
533 65 6355
532 76 6431
531 86 6517
530 70 6587
529 66 6653
528 63 6716
527 53 6769
526 68 6837
525 51 6888
524 56 6944
523 48 6992
522 41 7033
521 37 7070
520 62 7132
519 53 7185
518 45 7230
517 38 7268
516 37 7305
515 36 7341
514 44 7385
513 35 7420
512 37 7457
511 32 7489
510 27 7516
509 39 7555
508 24 7579
507 34 7613
506 32 7645
505 21 7666
504 28 7694
503 22 7716




